AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDMENT IN THE NATURE OF A SUBSTITUTE TO H.R. 3684 OFFERED BY MR. BALDERSON OF OHIO

Page 185, line 16, strike "\$3,000,000,000" and insert "\$3,325,000,000".

Page 186, line 6, strike "\$250,000,000" and insert "\$575,000,000".

Page 219, line 1, strike "\$1,000,000,000" and insert "\$350,000,000".

\times